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Jlira Napi-MaTy4. 2015/16
2015/16 24-i Typ, MaTy Nel67

M aTHMus, 29.04.2016, 17:00, "ABaHrapa", Jlyubk. 21°C. Fnsgadi: 1000

«BonnHb» Jlyubk

LWycT borpaH
epacumiok Oner
XyHiy IBiua
LLlabaHoB ApTem

14 Monbosuin Bonogmmmp

4
90
47
9

KpasyeHko Ceprin
borgaHoB AHOpiN
PomaHtok Hpin

MewmelieB PegBaH

94 XomyeHko BikTop

29

3a
42
18
45
69
38
68
89

[igneHko AHaTonin

nacHi
Hepninbko BiTanin
JoriHos Ceprin
LLlanoBan Bnagucnas
Aynik Aptem
MeTpos Ceprin
HuknTioK AHLpPIN
Ko3bbaH OMuUTpo

ApbiTp:

Ko3suk fApocnas
AcucTeHT 1:
KnnmeHko Tapac
ACUCTEHT 2:
Hawko OnekcaHgp
4-vi apbiTp:

Macxan Irop

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

Liumban Ceprin

0:0

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

24 JleBaHipoB Bnagucnas
3 Mwukuuen CtaHicnas
6 JleoHoB OAMUTpO

9 TloHomap BiTanin
14 Tonspyc ApTtem

15 3anopoxxaH AHApiIN
25 YeboTaes Ceprin
26 LeHapik AHTOH

27 CrapeHbKkuin Ceprin
32 ImepekoB Makcum
44 baHapa €BreH

3anacHi

21 Pyauk OMKTpO

5 MaTBeeB OnekcaHap
7  Kyniw Cranicnas
13 YopHin ApTem

22 Tpuuyk Bacunb

31 [epeyko JeHuc

72 Ko3ak Muxanno

Henerar:

LLlebek Ceprin
Ogbiniep be3nekun:
onoBko BikTop
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Nlira Napi-MaTty. 2015/16, 2015/16, 24-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne167
M sTHUUS, 29.04.2016, 17:00, "ABaHrapa", Jlyubk. 21°C. [nagadi: 1000

«BonnHb» JlyLbK 0:0 «OnekcaHgpis» OnekcaHapis
94 Xom4eHko BikTop 14
18" 27 CtapeHbKkun Ceprin
47 PomaHiok HOpiin ,
89 Ko3bbaH OMutpo N 34
, 27 CtapeHbkun Ceprin
41 N 72 Ko3ak Muxainno
\ 14 Monspyc ApTtem
46 N 22 I'puuyk Bacunb
94 Xom4eHKo BikTop ,
45 Wanosan Bnagucnas N 46
49' 22 puuyk Bacuib
29 [lineHko AHaToNiN 64"
14 Monbosuin Bonoanmump 72!
29 [ineHko AHaToNiNn ,
38 Netpos Ceprii 1 /3
15 XyHiv Iiua 78"
, 6 JleoHoB OIMuTpo
79 i 7 Kyniw CraHicnas
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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